5. Lauf zum RP Isar Cup 2013 & 10. Landshuter Stadtmeisterschaft

S0 29.09.2013 15:42

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Seite 1
Pl Name Zeit
Damen A (2) 5.3km 250 Hm 19 P
1(73) 2(74) 3(75) 4(76) 5(77) 6(78) 7(79) 8(80) 9(81) 10(82) 11(83) 12(84)
13(85) 14(56) 15(87) 16(88) 17(89) 18(90) 19(99) z
1 Schops Anna 66:06 2:39 3:56 7:17 10:27 13:56 16:47 18:15 2045 25:18 31:49 34:18 36:31
OLV Landshut 2:39 1:17 3:21 3:10 3:29 2:51 1:28 2:30 4:33 6:31 2:29 2:13
39:48 45:02 53:24 55:11 58:30 62:58 65:17 66:06
3:17 5:14 8:22 1:47 3:19 4:28 2:19 0:49
2 Ropertz Jana 79:42 2:44 4:06 746 11:21 1459 17:38 19118 21:57 26:38 33:30 46:41 49:09
OLV Landshut 2:44 1:22 3:40 3:35 3:38 2:39 1:40 2:39 4:41 6:52 13:11 2:28
52:23 57:41 66:06 68:16 71:00 76:16 78:44 79:42
3:14 5:18 8:25 2:10 2:44 5:16 2:28 0:58
Herren A (9) 5.3km 250 Hm 19 P
1(73) 2(74) 3(75) 4(76) 5(77) 6(78) 7(79) 8(80) 9(81) 10(82) 11(83) 12(84)
13(85) 14(56) 15(87) 16(88) 17(89) 18(90) 19(99) z
1 Hergert Alexander 47:08 1:53 2:50 5:24 9:51 12:06 13:48 14:56 16:44 19143 24.00 25141 2653
OLV Landshut 1:53 0:57 2:34 4:27 2:15 1:42 1:08 1:48 2:59 4:17 1:41 1:12
29:08 33:03 38:26 39:52 41:52 45:.00 46:31 47:.08
2:15 3:55 5:23 1:26 2:00 3:08 1:31 0:37
2 Zolde Andreas 54:03 2:09 3:15 5:43 8:27 11:11 13144 1456 17:37 21:17 25:.08 27:19 28:55
OLV Landshut 2:09 1:06 2:28 2:44 2:44 2:33 1:12 2:41 3:40 3:51 2:11 1:36
32:19 36:51 43:44 45:22 4746 51:38 53:15 54:03
3:24 4:32 6:53 1:38 2:24 3:52 1:37 0:48
3 Weinig Peter 57:00 2:40 3:49 6:34 9:11 11:40 13:38 15:29 17:27 21:27 26:20 28:34 30:24
TSV Grunwald 2:40 1:09 2:45 2:37 2:29 1:58 1:51 1:58 4:00 4:53 2:14 1:50
33:10 37:51 44:54 46:32 49:09 54:02 56:15 57:00
2:46 4:41 7:03 1:38 2:37 4:53 2:13 0:45
4 Deixler Norbert 58:01 2:03 3:07 5:59 8:27 11:36 13:31 15:10 17:34 21:30 27:21 29551 31:24
TSV Grunwald 2:03 1:04 2:52 2:28 3:09 1:55 1:39 2:24 3:56 5:51 2:30 1:33
34:07 39:16 46:39 48:09 5040 55:13 57:22 58:.01
2:43 5:09 7:23 1:30 2:31 4:33 2:09 0:39
5 Ebert Roger 65:19 2:31 3:43 7:13 10:24 1348 16:10 17:55 20:46 25:37 31:40 34:14 37:13
OLV Landshut 2:31 1:12 3:30 31 3:24 2:22 1:45 2:51 4:51 6:03 2:34 2:59
40:25 45:13 53:44 55:36 58:.03 62:28 64:33 65:19
3:12 4:48 8:31 1:52 2:27 4:25 2:05 0:46
6  Kolehmainen Ari 81:19 3:59 5:44 10:24 15:50 21:52 26:05 27:52 30:39 35:09 42:22 46:46 49:46
TSV Grunwald 3:59 1:45 4:40 5:26 6:02 4:13 1:47 2:47 4:30 7:13 4:24 3:00
53:37 59:17 67:47 69143 7241 77:43 80:21 81:19
3:51 5:40 8:30 1:56 2:58 5:02 2:38 0:58
7  Finan Tom 92:17 3:17 4:50 8:09 12:03 15:41 22:25 23:34 26:37 32:36 39:16 53:21 57:44
Delaware Valley OA 3:17 1:33 3:19 3:54 3:38 6:44 1:09 3:03 5:59 6:40 14:05 4:23
61:42 68:51 78:18 80:30 83:55 89:13 91:24 92:17
3:58 7:09 9:27 2:12 3:25 5:18 2:11 0:53
8  Mimmler Frank 94:33 2:50 5:24 10:07 15:01 18:45 33:24 34:19 37:48 43:07 49:.05 52:30 56:47
- Emmerting - 2:50 2:34 4:43 4:54 3:44  14:39 0:55 3:29 5:19 5:58 3:25 4:17
65:55 71:58 80:39 82:54 8545 91:.02 93:39 94:33
9:08 6:03 8:41 2:15 2:51 5:17 2:37 0:54
9 Barg Dieter 102:40 4:05 6:03 11:03 15:38 19:48 26:38 2953 33:50 39:19 49:06 53:29 55:44
DARC Franken 4:05 1:58 5:00 4:35 4:10 6:50 3:15 3:57 5:29 9:47 4:23 2:15
60:28 76:56 86:30 88:54 91:51 98:50 101:43 102:40
4:44  16:28 9:34 2:24 2:57 6:59 2:53 0:57
Damen B (8) 3.6 km 160 Hm 12 P
1(74) 2(89) 3(88) 4(76) 5(69) 6(80) 7(79) 8(78) 9(77) 10(75) 11(73) 12(99)
z
1 Oechler Heike 48:14 3:45 9:17 13:50 16:19 21:53 26:00 28:11 2942 33:34 38:35 44:14 47:13
OLV Landshut 3:45 5:32 4:33 2:29 5:34 4:07 2:11 1:31 3:52 5:01 5:39 2:59
48:14
1:01
2 Deixler-Thier Bettina 54:47 3:11 9:18 14:09 16:27 23:48 29:06 31:37 33:46 37:06 43:43 49:20 53:34
TSV Grunwald 311 6:07 4:51 2:18 7:21 5:18 2:31 2:09 3:20 6:37 5:37 4:14
54:47
1:13
3 Manoilova Olga 56:23 13:08 22:19 26:14 28:07 33:27 37:11 39:15 40:52 43:59 48:42 52:38 55:29
Club Gorod 13:08 9:11 3:55 1:53 5:20 3:44 2:04 1:37 3:07 4:43 3:56 2:51
56:23 11:35
0:54 *73
4 Kolle Sigrun 58:04 3:40 9:14 13:32 17:09 23:46 28:42 31:33 34:00 38:52 45:23 53:16 56:54
OLV Landshut 3:40 5:34 4:18 3:37 6:37 4:56 2:51 2:27 4:52 6:31 7:53 3:38
58:04
1:10
5 Badia Comas Nuria 58:16 5:53 15:32 20:01 22:25 28:07 33:23 36:05 41:28 44:47 49:58 54:50 57:23
TSV Grunwald 5:53 9:39 4:29 2:24 5:42 5:16 2:42 5:23 3:19 5:11 4:52 2:33
58:16
0:53
6  Stoffel Maria 118:02 4:05 11:55 19:14 38:30 46:41 50:42 53:48 73:39 82:59 103:10 113:41 117:01
- Ismaning - 4:05 7:50 7:19 19:16 8:11 4:01 3:06 19:51 9:20 20:11 10:31 3:20
118:02
1:.01
Fritz Martha Fehlst 5:46 20:44 26:47 33:52 50:08 5543 5847 64:30 70554 @ - @ - 97:39
TV Osterhofen 5:46  14:58 6:03 7:05 16:16 5:35 3:04 5:43 6:24 26:45
99:56

2:17
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Pl Name Zeit
Damen B (8) 3.6km 160 Hm 12 P (Forts.)
1(74) 2(89) 3(88) 4(76) 5(69) 6(80) 7(79) 8(78) 9(77) 10(75) 11(73) 12(99)
z
Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne  Fehlst 4:47 21:00 26:53 30:28 39:55 46:23 49:58 53:42 60:11 6840 @ - 79:33
Volleyfreuden Minchen 4:47  16:13 5:53 3:35 9:27 6:28 3:35 3:44 6:29 8:29 10:53
81:02 76:00
1:29 *70
Herren B (14) 3.6 km 160 Hm 12 P
1(74) 2(89) 3(88) 4(76) 5(69) 6(80) 7(79) 8(78) 9(77) 10(75) 11(73) 12(99)
z
1 Zolde Norberth 35:40 2:32 7:11  10:22 12:02 16:52 20:03 21:46 23:14 25:22 29:13 32:53 34:54
OLV Landshut 2:32 4:39 311 1:40 4:50 31 1:43 1:28 2:08 3:51 3:40 2:.01
35:40
0:46
2 Werthmann Gerhard 39:22 2:25 7:57 11:09 12:42 16:46 19551 21:23 24:53 29:15 33:28 36:44 38:32
OLV Landshut 2:25 5:32 3:12 1:33 4:04 3:05 1:32 3:30 4:22 4:13 3:16 1:48
39:22
0:50
3 Maeder Thierry 44:16 2:28 7:05 10:54 12:27 17:16 20:49 23:09 28:06 31:59 37:05 41:29 43:34
Club Gorod 2:28 4:37 3:49 1:33 4:49 3:33 2:20 4:57 3:53 5:06 4:24 2:05
44:16
0:42
4 Werthmann Arndt 45:56 3:25 8:54 12:43 14:22 19:22 23:17 25:09 28:21 32:59 37:21 42:24 45:06
OLV Landshut 3:25 5:29 3:49 1:39 5:00 3:55 1:52 3:12 4:38 4:22 5:03 2:42
45:56
0:50
5 Kumpfbeck Josef 47:48 2:40 8:18 12:04 14:02 19:44 23:38 25:41 28:21 34:41 39:17 43:43 46:49
TV Osterhofen 2:40 5:38 3:46 1:58 5:42 3:54 2:03 2:40 6:20 4:36 4:26 3:06
47:48
0:59
6  Huber Klaus 52:27 2:48 7:27 10:37 12:24 16145 20:23  22:29 33:43  37:38  43:.01 49:11 51:22
OLV Landshut 2:48 4:39 3:10 1:47 4:21 3:38 2:06 11:14 3:55 5:23 6:10 2:11
52:27
1:05
7  Kirsch Alois 52:52 3:13 9:11  13:30 16:33 22:35 26:34 28:45 30:47 37:43 43:44 49:02 51:46
Volleyfreuden Miinchen 3:13 5:58 4:19 3:03 6:02 3:59 2:11 2:02 6:56 6:01 5:18 2:44
52:52
1:06
8 Lorenz Rudolf 57:19 4:24  12:12  16:32 19:05 26:49 32:04 3453 37:32 41:32 4745 53:05 56:05
OLA TSV Deggendorf 4:24 7:48 4:20 2:33 7:44 5:15 2:49 2:39 4:00 6:13 5:20 3:00
57:19
1:14
9 Hagen Alexander 61:55 6:18 11:43 17:11 19:43 25:15 29:03 31:55 36:11 41:48 53:34 58:34 61:00
- Pfaffenhofen - 6:18 5:25 5:28 2:32 5:32 3:48 2:52 4:16 5:37 11:46 5:00 2:26
61:55
0:55
10 Weigold Peter 80:51 4:12  10:19 34:38 36:41 45148 49552 52:24 56:49 62:49 72:17 77:10 79:54
TV Osterhofen 4:12 6:07 24:19 2:03 9:07 4:04 2:32 4:25 6:00 9:28 4:53 2:44
80:51
0:57
11  Weigold Armin 82:24 5:35 12:16 36:21 38:25 47:44 53.01 54:50 58:30 64:35 73:59 79:.00 81:36
TV Osterhofen 5:35 6:41  24:05 2:04 9:19 5:17 1:49 3:40 6:05 9:24 5:01 2:36
82:24
0:48
12  Glanz Werner 87:23 3:21  24:57 34:49 41:29 4753 53:30 56:05 65:15 69:21 75:34 83:22 86:24
OLV Landshut 3:21 21:36 9:52 6:40 6:24 5:37 2:35 9:10 4:06 6:13 7:48 3:02
87:23
0:59
13  Stoffel Rainer 94:34 5:26 13:32 17:45 22:09 36:43 41:.07 4530 53:.01 58:16 64:32 79:04 87:05
- Ismaning - 5:26 8:06 4:13 4:24 14:34 4:24 4:23 7:31 5:15 6:16 14:32 8:01
94:34
7:29
Spannbauer Michael Fehlst 2:33 7:34  11:47 - 32:18 35:39 37:41 40:26 66:43 73:15 78141 81:03
DARC Oberbayern 2:33 5:01 4:13 20:31 3:21 2:02 2:45  26:17 6:32 5:26 2:22
82:03 23:54
1:00 *75
Jugend B (1) 3.6 km 160 Hm 12 P
1(74) 2(89) 3(88) 4(76) 5(69) 6(80) 7(79) 8(78) 9(77) 10(75) 11(73) 12(99)
z
1 Zolde Oliver 70:25 3:02 9:15 13:48 16:31 24:42 29142 32:20 39:52 54:556 60:32 67:12 69:33
OLV Landshut 3:02 6:13 4:33 2:43 8:11 5:00 2:38 7:32 15:04 5:36 6:40 2:21
70:25
0:52
Schiler C (4) 1.8km 75Hm 5P
1(70) 2(88) 3(71) 4(72) 5(99) z
1 Kdolle Juliane 27:26 2:28 9:25 13:.07 21:25 25:30 27:26
OLV Landshut 2:28 6:57 3:42 8:18 4:05 1:56
2 Ritzenthaler Kayla 32:02 3:32  11:06 18:36 26:07 30:08 32:02
OL Gorlitz 3:32 7:34 7:30 7:31 4:.01 1:54
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Pl Name Zeit
Schiler C (4) 1.8km 75Hm 5P (Forts.)
1(70) 2(88) 3(71) 4(72) 5(99) 4
2  Ritzenthaler Leo 32:02 3:27 11:10 18:32 26:06 30:04 32:02
OL Gorlitz 3:27 7:43 7:22 7:34 3:58 1:58
4 Oechler Jakob 32:11 2:59 13:08 19:22 27:30 30:56 32:11
OLV Landshut 2:59 10:09 6:14 8:08 3:26 1:15
Offen C (4) 1.8km 75Hm 5P
1(70) 2(88) 3(71) 4(72) 5(99) z
1 Niedermeier Kevin 21:10 5:27 10:28 13:551 17:56 20:13 21:10
OLV Landshut 5:27 5:01 3:23 4:05 2:17 0:57
2 Hans Armin 53:12 4:51 28:54 35:36 45:27 50:46 53:12
- Landshut - 4:51  24:03 6:42 9:51 5:19 2:26
Angele Thomas Fehlst ~ ---- 30:08 36:59 46:27 52:07 54:49 8:30
- Miunchen - 30:08 6:51 9:28 5:40 2:42 *74
Deters Andreas Fehlst - 30:01 36:57 46:06 52:02 54:36 8:30

- Miunchen - 30:01 6:56 9:09 5:56 2:34 *74



